Jul 30 2024 (06:44) India Rail Info 1

Tinsukia - Naharlagun Express/15907 - Exp - NFR
TSK/Tinsukia Junction to DBRG/Dibrugarh
1h 10m - 44 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TSK [Tinsukia Junction 13:45 2 |1 0 9 125 [NFR
2 NTSK [New Tinsukia Junction 14:00 14:05 5m |1 1 2 50 (125 |NFR
3 |DBRG |Dibrugarh 14:55 15:00 5m |1 |1 44 |73 |108 |NFR
4  |DMC |Dhemaji 15:50 15:52 2m (1 |1 105 |62 NFR
5 |BDLN |Bordoloni 16:05 16:07 2m 1 118 |56 NFR
6 |GOM |Gogamukh 16:20 16:22 2m |1 |1 130 |55 NFR
7 |BGND |Baginadi 16:42 16:44 2m |1 |1 149 |33 NFR
8 |NLP  |North Lakhimpur 17:30 17:32 2m |1 |1 174 |64 |97 |NFR
9 HMY |Harmuti Junction 18:00 18:10 10m |1 1 204 |15 |105 [NFR
10 |[NHLN |Naharlagun (Itanagar) 19:25 2,3 |1 223 |- 141 [NFR

Jul 30 2024 (06:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



